1  383.00 5JEANS LOG IN 24382 620342 6.250PCS  1436.25 359.06

18
 2  85.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT 72085 620349 6.250PCS  1434.38 79.69

12
 3  165.00 5SHIRT CO2   40165 620520 6.250PCS  1856.25 154.69

12
 4  460.00 5SHIRT ORCHID   90460 620520 6.250PCS  5175.00 431.25

10397.00

Total : 
RS. TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

247.56

247.56

46.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.